CONTENT
1x Blower
1x Hedge Trimmer
1x Grass Trimmer
1x 1.5Ah Battery
1x 18V Charger
10x Trimmer Blades
LOGISTICS
Barcode – 9319510021063
Article Number – 30.000.62
Item No – AUS: 3381317
Pallet Qty - 18
OBLTHTC-018 CORDLESS BLOWER, HEDGE TRIMMER &
GRASS TRIMMER KIT
SPECIFICATION SHEET
BLOWER SPECIFICATIONS
Input Power  – 18V
No Load Speed – 12,000/mim
Max Air Speed – 190km/h
Weight – 2.8kg
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Blower with 190 km/h Air Speed – For efficient clean up
Grass Trimmer with Pivoting Head and Telescopic Shaft – Allows easy trimming under low hanging shrubs
and trees and adjust to suit the height of the operator for improved ergonomics.
Hedge Trimmer with 510MM Dual Action Cutting Blades – Provide a faster, cleaner cut with a 15mm cutting
capacity.
GRASS TRIMMER  SPECIFICATIONS
Input Power – 18V
No Load Speed – 8,500/min
Cutting Diameter – 250mm
Weight – 2.4kg
HEDGE TRIMMER SPECIFICATIONS
Input Power – 18V
No Load Speed  – 2,400/min
Cutting Length – 510mm
Max. Cutting Capacity – 15mm
Weight – 3.12kg
BATTERY SPECIFICATIONS
Battery – 18V 1.5Ah Lithium-Ion
Charge Time – 3-5 Hours